www.science2education.co.uk               UK & Northern Ireland: +44(0)115 982 2022
CH
EM
IC
AL
S
BI
OL
OG
Y
CH
EM
IS
TR
Y
DA
TA
LO
GG
IN
G
PH
YS
IC
S
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
O
P
S
T
V
W
Physics – Optics Equipment
352
PH
YS
IC
S
Physics – Optics Equipment
1
3
4
1.	 Lenses, Biconcave
38mm dia.
50mm dia.
2.	 Lenses, Meniscus
3.	 Lenses, Cylindrical Glass
Focal Length: 75mm. Dims, mm, 50 x 45.
4.	 Lenses Set
50mm dia.
Very impressed with their service.
– Amanda, Bristol Grammar School
A set of six 50mm diameter lenses with ground and polished
faces and ground edges. One each of double convex, plano-
convex, converging concave-convex, diverging concave-convex,
double concave, plano-concave. Supplied in wooden box.
Code Focal Length, mm Pack Price
LBVS050SP 50 Each £1.00
LBVS100SP 100 Each £1.14
LBVS200SP 200 Each £1.15
LBVS250SP 250 Each £1.15
LBVS500SP 500 Each £1.14
Code Focal Length, mm Pack Price
LBVL050SP 50 Each £1.36
LBVL100SP 100 Each £1.20
LBVL150SP 150 Each £0.85
LBVL200SP 200 Each £0.85
LBVL250SP 250 Each £0.89
LBVL300SP 300 Each £0.89
LBVL500SP 500 Each £0.85
Code Pack Price
P538 6 £11.47
Code Description Pack Price
CYLEN05 Biconcave Each £7.05
« CYLEN01 Biconvex Each £7.16
CYLEN11 Planoconcave Each £10.07
CYLEN10 Planoconvex Each £10.27
Code Description Pack Price
LEME3D -3D Each £4.32
LEME25D +2.5D Each £4.32
LEME55D +5.5D Each £4.32
LEME8D +8D Each £4.32
LEME11D +11D Each £4.32